  04A03
ULTRASTAB 867-700I & 867-700U
Precision Current Transducer
INTRODUCTION :
The ULTRASTAB 867-700I and 867-700U
Current Transducers, are the latest models
of the ULTRASTAB Current Transducers.
They are the third generation of current

• 2.5 Ohm Burden resistor (4 x 10 Ohm), 0.1%, Tc < 3ppm/°C
• φ30 mm busbar
ORDERING INFORMATION STANDARD:
• 867-700I current transducer  Part no. 81088937
• 867-700U current transducer Part no. 81089073
• 866/867-BR2.5 Burden resistor Part no. 81088325
• 867-700-SC, 2m shielded cable Part no. 65889610
• 867-700-BB φ30 mm busbar Part no. 71089076
DANFYSIK A/S ⋅ DK-4040 Jyllinge ⋅ Denmark ⋅ Tel.: +45 46 79 00 00 ⋅ Telefax: +45 46 79 00 01
           www.danfysik.dk – sales@danfysik.dk